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Amortization Schedyle o @
A}C‘D 7
Loan Amt. 70, P
Schedule Creation 3_02000 .00
Date 2024 No.of Installments 84
No. of Upfront 0 :
Installments 00
Upfront Instaliment
Principal Am¢. Upfront Installment
Effective Interest Rate  8.80000g Interest Amt.
) Deferred Interest
Outstanding at
Total Interest Maturity
Actual Maturity Date 3.02,276.00 Total Repayment Amt. 12,72,276.00
28-01-2031 Advance Interest Amt.
Srl. Install iRl T - =
No Dat: e ‘“Sta“.mént Instaliment Principal Interest  Charges ' Principal
Description _ _Amt. Ami. Amt. Amt. Qutstanding
NORMAL o
1 -02-
28-02-2024 lggsﬁ? 3,508.00 3,508.00 8,70,000.00
-03- Regul
2 28-03-2024 itatelm ot 18,468,74  11,886.74  6,782.00 9,58,313.26
e - -
Regular -
3 28-04-2024 Wi Sl 18,849.74  11,686.74  7,163.00 9,46,626.52
Regular
4 28-05-2024 Wi, el 18,533.74  11,686.74  6,847.00 9.34,939.78
Regular ;
5  28-06-2024 o v 18,673.74  11,686.74  6,987.00 9,23,253.04
< I
6  28-07-2024 lngt‘:‘f“;nae;t 18,364.74 . 11,686.74  6,678.00 9,11,566.30
U7 2s0s2024 | BOUIEC 18,499.74  11,686.74  6,813.00 8,99,879.56
8 28-09-2024 In?&%‘:nzzt 18,412.74  11,686.74  6,726.00 8,88,192.82
9 28102024 | hesuer 18,1074  11686.74  6,424.00 §.76,506.08
10 28-11-2024 B, 18,237.74  11,686.74  6,551.00 8,64,819.34
. ; Regular
| 44 28-12-2024 s ol 1794174  11688.74  6,255.00 8.53,132.60
4 Regular ; )
12 28-01-2026 oo, oY 18,062.74  11,686.74  6,376.00 8,41,445.86
it Regular 574  11,686. 8,29,759.12
28022026 Moo BN 17,97 8.74  6,289.00
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"R O 20N Regula,
lnamllnmm \7.28
D 20874 11
AL [ M h 0
S e 86.74  5,602.00 8,18,072.38
l\smnumm \1.808.74 1 18,
R NN (N 2 o ' ! 1|6
sovdoas Requy, 86.74  6,114.00 8,06,385.64
nstally
S Ak on| 17,510.74 11,886.74
O JQX8 : Regula, HHED 5,833.00 7,94,698.90
natallngy, 17.625.74 11,68 .
¢ peT-d0ns ‘ K. 686,74  5,039.00 7,83,012.16
Nstaliy
@ 17,350.
@ O3 0R-2028 Regu\am S SRR 7,71,325.42
lnstalh \
Slhe 17,450,
SN i s &IRRAS 7,69,638.68
Installme,
\ 17,364,
s Reg e AT Mo merld 7,47,951.94
-\ - -\ ll\ai'
In
- N S\&Nmem 17.096.74 11]686_74 5'41000 7,36',26520
oY 28-11-2028 Regular
Installment 17,189.74  11,686.74  5,503.00 7,24,578.46
3 1.8-1‘2~2025 Regula[
Instaliment 16,926.74  11,686.74  5,240.00 7,12,891.72
24 26-01-2026 Regular
Instaliment 17,015.74  11,686.74  5,329.00 7,01,204.98
25 28-02-2026 Regular
Installment 16,926.74  11,686.74  5:240.00 6,89,518.24
26  28-03-202 Regular
& Installm 16,341.74  11,686.74 4,655.00 6,77,831.50
ent
27  28-04- Regul .
8-04-2026 lnsta%mi’nt 16.752.74  11,686.74  5,086.00- 6,66,144.76
-05- Re
28  28-05-2026 |nstaﬁ’ﬁ:‘1’nt 16,504.74  11,686.74  4,818.00 6,64,458.02
26 28-06-2026 i 16,578.74  11,686.74  4,892.00 6,42,771.28
30 28-07-2026 ln‘:&%‘;‘g’m 16,335.74  11,686.74  4,649.00 6,31,084.54
31  28-08-2026 lnstea%‘;r‘]i;t 16,403.74  11,686.74  4.717.00 6,19,397.80
32  28-09-2026 In*:;?,‘;ﬁ‘nt 16,315.74  11,686.74  4,629.00 6,07,711.06
43 28-10-2026 lngégll‘:r‘;fm 16,081.74 11,686.74  4,395.00 5,96,024.32
34  28-11-2028 : ns;ﬁ’l‘:r';‘m 16,441.74  11,686.74  4,455.00 5,84,337.58
45 28122026 | i o (561274 1168674  4.226.00 5,72,650.84
lar .
46 28-01-2027 ‘ni:&sl!‘t:“ent 15.066.74  11,686.74 4,280.00 5,60,964.10
lar ,277.36
37 28-02-2027 ; n?&%‘;ﬁé i (587074 11,686.74  4,193.00 5,49.2
Regular 74 11,686.74  3,708.00 5,37,590.62
38 28-03-2027 Instagllment 18,394 .
Regular 04.74 11,686.74 4,018.00 5,25,903.88
39 28-04-2027 {nstaliment Ly
Regular 5,490.74 11,686.74  3,804.00 5,14,217.14
40 28-05-2027 jnstaliment !
Regulaf 15,529.74  11,686.74 3,843.00 5,02,530.40
41 28-06-2027 Installment 45,66 i
(532174 1168674  3,635.00 4,80,843.00
42 28-07-2027 Regular
; 13/02/2024
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Regular
Instalimen(

Regular
Installmeny

Regula
Instaliment
Regular
Instaliment
Regular
Instaliment
Regular
Inetafliment

Regular
Instaliment

Regular
Instaliment

Reguiar
nstallment

Regulaf
Installment

Regular
Instaliment
Instaliment

Regular
Installment

Regulaf
Instaliment
Regul’dr
Instaliment

Regular
Instaliment

Reglﬂar
Instaliment

_Raguiar
Instaliment

Regular
Instaliment
instaliment

,Rggutar
Instaliment

|

hoAnd 74
U200 74
067 14
16,002 74
14,000, 74
14,010,74
14,831,74
14,648,74
14,666.74
14,476.74
14,481.74
14,306.74
14,307.74
14,210.74

14,062.74

14,045.74

13,884.74

13,860.74
13,783.74
13,500.74
13,608.74
13,461.74
13,433,74
18,202.74
13,268.74
18,171.74
13,088.74

12,007.74

N ]
1t 74
(LT
11,660,174
11,000,74
11,600, 74
11,600,74

11,686,74

- 11,888,74

11,688,74
11,686.74
11,686.74
11,686.74
11,686.74
11,686.74
11,686.74
11,686.74
11,886.74
11,686.74
11,686.74
11,686.74
11,686.74
11,886.74
11,686.74
11,686,74
11,686.74

11,686.74

- 11,686,74

4k 1y
4,607 1)
481 10
AA08.00
3,212,00
3,232.00
3,146,00
2,880.00
2.969.00
2,790.00
2,795.00
2,620.00
2,621,00
2,633,00

2,366.00

2,359.00 -

2,198.00
2,183.00
2,097.00
1,814.00
1,922.00
1,775.00
1,747.00
1,606.00
1,672.00
1,486.00
1,862.00

1,311,00
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4,145 47
A6/ A1 18
4,56, 18 44
4,44 095 70
4,572,409 96
4,20,723 22
4,00,026 48
3,97,349.74
3,85,663 00
3,73,976.28
3,62,289.52
3,50,602.78
3,38,916.04
3,27,229.30
3,15,542.56
3,03,855 82
2,92,169.08
2,80,482.34
2,68,795.60
2,57,108.86
2,45,422.12
2,33,735.38
2,22,048.64
2,10,361.90
1,98,675.16
1,86,988.42
1,76,301.68

1,63,614.94
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